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0913210042 Phlight, wpbidhnd 9L (pwp 520.00 5,000.00 2,600.00
09134200/3 Hhabjuyht Juinbihp, a< \hp 600.00 10,500.00 6,300.00
9200000 Lunjp, wntfy b
0921110072 Twpdhsh jninbp ac (i 4,000.00 50.00 200.00
09211100/3 Twpdhsh jninbip 9 \pep 5,000.00 20.00 100.00
09211100/4 Guwipdfish jnunbip 8L hwnp 4,000.00 100.00 400.00
09211100/5 Tuipdhsh jnintin a< \hnp 2,500.00 200.00 500.00
09211600/2 Zhnpuwdil hudwibwpgbpd 8< {hp 3,000.00 216.00 648.00
09221100/4 Tunlpufil Jugb(b 5¢ la 3,000.00 4,00 12.00
14200000 Udfwq b funf
1421100072 Urjwg, 2hbwpwljwb Uu T 26,000.00 0.60 15.60
15900000 Ciwbyhplibp, duufunp b
15911100/3 Uughpin Ul \hp 7.900.00 42.00 79.80
18100000 Vwubwgfnpuly
1811130011 Udwnuyhly, pusipuily uu \pwhwad 37,000.00 3.00 111.00
18141100/5 Lohuutnuilipuht 3brlingliby Uu qnug. 950.00 40.00 38.00
18141100/6 Ugh gty Uy anyg 600.00 132.00 79.20
1814110077 s} Ut uu anyg 500,00 98,00 45.00
18800000
1881118011 ywpwihbp Ul anyg. 8,000.00 9.00 72.00
1881118072 Znnuipwihtn Uu anyq. 8,000.00 9.00 72.00
1861124072 Gplywpwbhing Lnghllbn Uu anug 32,000.00 3.00 96.00
19200000 Shpuply st b
1921120071 Pwdpuwlyw Lnnplibip Uu s 1,500.00 155.00 732.50
19600000 busgidf, plipuippyh, nbiphlf
1964100072 Tk Bbuwhl wuwply, wnph Uu huin 50.00 1,500.00 75.00
19641000/4 Mn|pkphibuwhl wwpl, wnph Ul huwin 500.00 15.00 7.50
19642100/3 Tinjhtph bl wy Ul huwin 200.00 250.00 50.00
22800000 bund uipduipey
2281118071 Opuwgnhy Ul hun 3,500.00 100.00 350,00
24100000 Guuqhp
241113001 bphinl quq Ul o 480,000.00 0.50 240.00
241113002 bpkinl quq Ul o 189,190.00 0.74 140.00
2411300/3 bpbinli quiq uu IS 500,000.00 0.42 210.00
24400000 Muwpwmpwhnyabp b
2445112072 Unjwununbiph nbd wujpwpnn Uu (pp 6,000.00 14.00 84.00
24500000 Ny tulpurh
2454110011 dhlipy wgbwunnh Ul g 7,600.00 125.00 950.00
24900000 Pupap npulh b quiliwgub
24911200/3 Unuhld, kdnyuj uu Yg 1,500.00 7.00 10.50
24911500/7 Unupltid’ {wkpngng) Ui hwin 1,500.00 7.00 10.50
24911500/8 Unuptid' (wkpngny) (10 huwin 3,000.00 1.00 2.00
24911600/3 Unuhtid’ dnidbtin Ul g 25,000.00 0.90 22.50
24951130/3 Uhihlynbib puntubip Ul g 4,800.00 560 26.88
2495158073 Ubpngn(bp uu huin 7,000.00 2.00 14.00
24551580/4 Ubpngnilbip Uu huwin 6,000,00 3.00 18.00
ANN460725 Snbipuyhl puwpwnphglibip L hwin 15,000.00 6.00 90.00
30121460/26 Snlibpwihls pwpuphglibip 4L huwitn 33,500.00 6.00 201.00
3M21460/27 Snlibpwihb pwpwnphgttip L huwin 136,000.00 1.00 136.00
30121460728 Snubpujht pupinpholbp (Y3 huwtn 143,000.00 7.00 1,001.00
30121460729 Snubipwiht pwpnphelbp a9 huin 5500.00 10.00 55.00
30121460/30 Snlbipwhti pwpuphglibip 9L hunn 4,600.00 5.00 23.00
30121460/31 Snubpwiht pupnphsLby 9 hun 4,500.00 5.00 22.50
30121460/32 Snliipuyhli pwpunphelibip 9L huwin 52,000.00 1.00 52.00
30121460/33 Snubpwjht pupnphgUtp 4 hun 52,000.00 1.00 52.00
30121460/34 SnUbpuwhl pupinphelbp 9 hwin 52,000.00 1.00 52.00
30121460/35 Snlibpuwihl puipnpholibp 9C huin 52,000.00 1.00 52.00
30121460/36 Snlibpughl pwpwnphelibin 3£ huin 52,000.00 1.00 52.00
30121460/37 Snbbpuhl puipinphglbp 9z huin 52,000.00 1.00 52.00
30121460/38 Snlbpuhl pupnphglibp ac hunn 52,000.00 1.00 52.00
30121460/39 Snbbpuwjht pupmpholit GC Pt 52,000.00 1.00 52.00
30121460/40 Snlibpuhl pupnpholity 9< hun 53,000.00 1.00 52.00




30121460741 Snlbpwht pluprphglbn G Thatn 32,500.00 300 130,00
ANI21460/42 ‘Srillipw)hl puipinphplitn KL huan’ 52,000.00 3.00 136,00
3MA460/43 Snlbipuwyhli prupaphpliby -G huiin 52,000.00 3.00 156.00°
30121460744 Srlibpw)p pmplnrillplllsp LY Tazn 52,000.00 300 156.00
30121460045 - SnUbpwiht nwpmpbphhp QL hunn 52,000.00 3.00 136.00°
30121460/46 T 9 Tain 52,000.00- 300 15600
30121460747, Salbpuijhl prpngaheliby 9L b 325,000.00 4.00 1,300.00
30121460/48 Snlbpuihl pwpinphlibip . i hiul 7,800.00 10.00 78.00
30121460449 Snlbpunghl gwnmnhg’uhn i hune 33,000.00 1.00 35.00
30721460/50 'thhnmj,hh purpinpheglibn - o hiin 35,000.00° 1,00 35,00
30121460451 Pt pwpmphgbhp oL hiinn 25,000.00 1.00 35,00
30121460752 Snbbpwghlt praninphelibn, [ hunn 35,000.00 1,00 35,00
ADIHA60/53 Snbipayil pwpnphelbp hi4 hunn 20.000.00 500 100,00
30146054 Sbbpupl punmaheut He, P 35,000.00 100 35.00
IM21460/55 Snbbpeaghtr pononhglbn 9L Fuwn 14,000.00 2.00 26.00
AM2N460/56 -Sntbpuypls pruntapfiglibn gL “hunn 15,000,00 2.00 30.00
3014120042 - Luspbiiniig, QL hun 5,000.00 10.00 50.00
3019213572 Uupifiptbp & bioin 170,00 160,60 17.00
A0192125/3 Uwplhptn U4 P 210.00 00.00 3100
30192125/ Uwnlaplbp LY b 200,00 28.00 400
EREFETT “Ubpuibhlmiput bud os fuwin 100,00 70,00 7.00
~30192133A "~ tphgubp GE huwn 200,00° 50.00 10,00
ANBN5H Mupp, wiihdun, Yop L huan 8.000.00 1.00 8.00
3019215472 T lihih iwgnighy pwpAhlibn U i 1.500.00 10,00 1000
301921604 - ‘Tanpplubbip 9L hwut 250.00 150.00 37.50
3010221071 Mibpught Fhgbm gl 5L “hium 360.00 T5.00- 7.20
301922201t Maghispught Plpliuelgsmls ki huwin 130.60 30.00 3,90
3019223043 Ulpny' bpbyynnifwbih unubiduwd T huwn 1,000.00 10.00.. 10,00
30192230/4 Dot Bplynndwhh onotagqud]  GE husn 150000 10.00 .00
A0EI700A Spbliwlwl whneypttip i Funn 70000 20,00 14.00.
301927100 Unutiunduinfin, Bl hua 150.00 150.00 ‘2350
3019378041 . . Qmpwdmh]_‘l} a4 bt - 250.00 150.00 37.30°
301957000 Spu fuwnlyliph duugﬂdluh 4 Huin 1,800.00 20.00 36:00
3019711372 T el Sl Uil iy 150.00 200,00 3000
301972507 TatrputwEp qe Fundt 750.00 '50.00 37 50
3097230/8 12 npuuubiullilp G£ briuen 400.00- 50.00- 20.00.
30197230/9 8wy b wibbip ] hiun £30.00 30.00 26,50
30159723000 (3 nputywbiwllibn 44 huin 630.00 30,00 31.50
30197230711 T L wYUER 9g [ 320,00 100.00 32.00
EWIETZETR fqpugily, wn b pw il GL fiunn 12.00 3 500.00 38.00
‘319733372 renp iyl phnd, prpw 9 huan 110,00 50.00 550
3019732211 Gy, 70-50 phprh hioluip. LY Fuwin 1.600.00 5.60 8.60
A01F762111 -‘hﬂwd&unmh pnlnp QL it 2,700.00 3.00 8,10
301976221 [3ning, A4 3 } 9L 751 BO0.00 72480 575.84
3019763711 T, i, e = 3,500,060 3,40 1,80
30197637/2 fantnge, Lwkaih, 9 b 5,700.00 300 17.10
3018942071 T ning iz Gubnh hutwp, -1 hunm 00,00 100,00 26,00
30200000 Cusliu] Mh
302111800 Uuabulywh hwiduwlyupghstiby 4 hwin 550.000.00 5,00 2,730.00
EGVESTRL] Lmqhnm‘h‘u uu.qh;l’.lhp Y3 bl 150,000.00 1.0D 150.00
302321042 it mmhghhp 8 [ 2,000,060,00 1.00 2,000.00
3033211073 L sl inhittn 9 hidin 150,000.00 2.00 300.00
302322311 pih l{ngl,n 3L hus 0,000.00 5,00 150.00
an332aa0h0 ‘-1n;l.n '; |isanailyh £ i B7.600.00 12.00 ‘81120
3023228044 "1r17u1 [T | 'L QL hulin 169,000,080 2,00 338,00
3023248073 “Sholmgtinh 9L hutn 13,000.00 17.00 Z21.60
3033010047 L wlwipghytibph Jwwbn a4 huan - 2,000.00. 20,00 40.00
30237100/8 Cundwiupghsttpb dioubr Ge. hun 3,000,00: 20.00. 60.00
30237100710 CusdulupghsUbph diubrs 9z, Fitn 35,000,00 5.00° 175.00
302370011 Qunlubuinghstiiph dwwbp QL. huwn 169,000.00 5.00 545,00
30237100014 LunJwiiuipahytbiph duedin QL hwut 10,000.00 3.00 10.00
30237100716 Cusdalunghibbph dwubp 5€ fuwin 5.000.00 5,00 25,00
30237100117 Zdwhuipghsubph Sk oL huin 50,000.00 4.00. 240:00
3023716049 Zulwbuipalilibph dunbp 9L huwin 150,000.00 2.00 200.00
30237100720 Eudwipopghsutnh dutn 9 fauiin 730,000.00 2.00 53000
ERFERIEE L nliblyuran (hgrAnutR) Ud huin 1,500.00 30.00 -30.00
30237113/8 Ynlitilivinp (hgrpnbkn Qg hui 7,000.00 2.00 14.00°
3023M13/8 nbtpnnp (Ygnpnihn} G htuun 7,000,008 2.00 14,00,
30937113110 Cnlilunp. (Ygnpnbbp) o< “huna 5,000.00 200 2,00
2023711511 Vanbiblmnp (hgnpnbibn) (Y3 it 7,000.00 2.00 14,00
3023711312 Ynliblnnp (ygnprtbal Y Tuth 7.000.0¢ 2.00 18,00
302311304 Yntiblnnpi (Ygnpatibip Q. hiisth 100.00 1,200.00 120.00
302311345 YnbEYnp (hgnppubp aL Fiuen 6,000.00 25.00 15000
3023722071 Hlhigh wlynliphip 3C hukn 3,000.00. 8,00 24,00
J0237350/3 -Lundcobjopghetibnh Jwppuwte oL, huskn. 2,700.00 7700 207.50
30237250/ " Zudwhypglelibnh Suppdwl GZ hunn 2,000.00 73.00 146.00
3023728212 Ubnduwa onhzhph dhgrgn G Fio B0,600.00 100 50,00
302372503 Ubridduss onk shwh dhpngm] G2 Fiatiat B 700.00 31.00 269,70
3073728001 bl utmgdtal Ui Rt 7.000.00 200 12.00
A02I7IB0NG Eybilgtn iyl utimgiks G&L heuen 40,000.00 5.00 200.00.-
3023728077 Eyhlunpudjaits ubinugdiub sy i 43.000.00 5.00 '225.00
302374110 HULRY, hwduahwpqiu.uhh b feuen 7.500.00 37.00 27750
302374601 Ll SL hin 9,000.00 15.00 135,00
3023748001 Luwidwljuig ‘-‘ I.'[nt.lhl.nnn [ii Y huiin 75,000,00 3.00 225.00
30337450/2 cquwnqsmmn dnthuriey 2z Fuaun 120,060.00 100 T30.00
I {hlpppwhuie smpdpyibn,
S22 LILI tuttrdiuls ulimgiful - oL hitn - 150,000:00 200 300.09
R rE] Ubuunduisti wbiogdudts 3£ hiuitn S00,000.00 - 200" 1,000.00
ANsnNam Hbpsunhaili ubmgdiot qL huan | 2.500.000.00 2.00- 5,000.00




AUENFON {3023 Yuiplynglitiph G, hiditn £66,343.00 7.00 454,40
311511707 Vwpalngutinh Ul Fiari 16,600,600 3.00 70,00
2112060 Ll thafuwbpigheien EY3 R 980,000,00. 1,00 980,00
7002 Leapthisls thafsayb b B Fuant 7,000.00 35,00 275.00
annanna Lupdausts thnfowlib eyl G biLucn 35,000.00 10.00 350.00
317120055 Lautuwll nfowlbpuhslap U Fiastn 7,000.00 7.00 45.00
31260000 Bblyynlwlnigp
IN2AN00/F bbbl qg hth 250,000.00. 2,00 S00.00
3121800 Uinndune wiiswiabytibp JL. hwn 5 000.00, 10,00 6000
3118042 Lfurin e it tibpy S hwn 5,000.00 10.00 50.00
310118043 LiJunauiuuwn ut nhylitiy 8¢ hin 4,500.00 10.00 45.00
H2ANB054 . Lidunnihwirs whgwinbyiitip QL huwtn . 4,000.00° 5.00 20.00
N8OS U \] It wiiip 9L hwn 4,000.00 -5.00 20.00
3IZIB0/6 Udwmdetiin wizgmmhsbbn Y fin 3.000.00 20.00 60.00
N80T Udunnilwurt whewwnhsbibp L huin 3.000.00 20.00 60.00
3121B0/B Lijuniiuin whgwinhibbn G- huwini- 10,000.00 3.00. 34.00
312m180/4 Uifwrmiwin whgwnbisbsn G huin 12,000.00 3.00 36.00
320180/10 Lnjnntuin uiliguanhslibp 9L buin 10,000.00 5.00 50,00
31380 Linjurimfuwin wilig hskebp S bty 10,000.00 5.00. 50,00
31N1180A2 Uifusmbunn whiguinfishibn & hwtn 2,000.00° 5:.00 10.00
JHnaona [H ] L whEp G hiuun 3,000.00 5.00 15.00
SENNED4 Uefunntiuen wil Thstbp QL it 4,000,060 5.00 20.00
NAB0NS Hilinnifann wgwnhyliop GL i 10,000.00 200 -20.00
KIPTOOE] Ubigininpiss G Frast 800,00 26.00 16.00
A1IN231/4 Ubpwinpistibin 9 huatn - B00.00 20.00 16.00
3121150043 ot & b 35.000.00 w00 945,00

31150044, Shipjolutl {4 hunn 30,000:00 2400 720,00
32150041 Spwbiubopdwennp-houudiph: L hunn S00,000.00- 1.00 900.00:
2002 Spwlubnndusnnp hnuwliph & Fun 600,000.00 1.00 600.00
3TN I00/4 Fupngliiph bowbhlbn L aC huann 2506000 B.00. 200.00
Jzosoen Uluegtund sunbn it
FEFILIY Suubp i Ughl (il U b 450,00 500.00 25,00
302 Swan L Jhopb upiduib Uil ~dbip 400.00. 400,04 166.00
3203 Swdp i dhehl jwpduls 1Y b 250.08 300:00- 75,00
312301044 Swdp Wiihohl jupidwh LI ukitnp 200.00 200.00 40.00
31321065 “Suidp 1t Shohl (wpdt T o 150.00 200.00 30:00
RTERIIIL Suidn U dhghls jwipiui m Wt 00,00 100,00 10,00
31400000 bnupuilyislip,
JA00A0 Elow bkt dwpdnyngtibp SL hui 2,000.00. 70.00 140,60
3144160072 Viupung AR ribuwl s [ 200,00, I3200 46.40
3144200072 wpinlng. A4 nbuwip QL hiwin 200,00 256.00 59.20
314421003 Srinwlyp- dwpnngtibip 9 hwin 115,000.00 12.00 1.380.00
31442100419 Sl dwmringlikp S hiun 2,500.00 5.00- 15.00
40020 Ll duimelyngtip 3. funn 15,000,006 5800 870.00
F14400721 Ununtiljhs dmpiatyneit( RE. Rt 10,060.00 134,00 1,340.00
31442100/22 Cnunlihy Giapnlynaut] G Foun 18,000,00 72.00 1,296.00
344000/23 4nunuwljhy duipnlngbibin GL huwn 11.000.00 60.00 660.00
44000724 “nunwiby dwipinlnghbibin qL “heny 14,000.00 62.00 868.00
N5 Dby duwpnlngtibn LY hunn 3,000.00 74,00, 4300
1442100776 Cintenalpt. duapmbngbhb §C i ~2,500.00 40,00 100.00
700727 i Uy dupialngUbp [ “huin 00.000.00 6.00 00.00
3442100/28 Lrunuilhs Swupabiglibp G&. hunn 50,000.00 3.00 240.00
31442100/29 Ununealihs Jwplabndubp 9 hiten 125,000.00 000 1,250.00
440100432 Hnunwtihs diiingnotibn L hiwn - 150,000:00 12.00 1,800.00
3144000/33 L i dewpenbinglibn L huwin 130,000.00 4.00 520.00
31442100/34 [ by dwnuntralibp QL hiun 10,600.00 4.00 440.00
3144200,35 Ynutntihs Jwpnlnglibp hid huin B0,000.00 a.0g 540.00
FIMN00/36 Snunwbbs duspinlnghibm 9L tiuin '50,000.00 1.00 50.00
B44N00/37 Urinwlhs Swpmgngubp ac hiwn 50.000.00 2.00 120.00
J44100/38 “riunhs dwninlinglibp L huiuny S0,000.00 1.00 '50.00
J1444072 Hupinling® $WRE1} GL - huuitr 1.000.00 35.00 33.00
31506000 i Inpuls quppky
31921004 AUbnuitih by SL hbn 10,000.00. 1.00 10.00
31531007 Egblnpulits jwiugsn EY3 baoun 1,000.00 50.00 50.00
B1531100/8 , Tl Rl [l <. e 1100.00 10000 T0.00
31531100/9 - Fblyutpiutpeils junfusbp GL hen 12,000.00 -50.00 800000
F153IN0CHA: Fbluep kil jundiybn ki bt SO0 150.00 120.00
3153110041 £iELnpwljub widwbp 8¢ hin 2,500.00 20.00 50.00
530042 Eilunpotjuwty junduybip 9¢ hilutn 8,000.00 100.00 800,00
N53INAGA3 Eylilerpuwlywte judugbn .. G Hiuen 18,000:.00 50.00 900,00 -
21600000 Eyllpppwll vuppbp i
3164122573 ‘s L huwin £,000.00 &.00 36.00
3164123504 A [1]83 huuin 8,000.00 6.00 48.00
‘3164122575 2inhs Lt hiuwn 5.000.00 4.00° 24.00
NENA56 2unf Ll huin 6,000.00 200 12.00
3165140012 Hhlmupy dwwwbbilikp UL huin 400.00: §0.00 24,00
3165140073 Ubrauhs dumugbbn Ul hun 500.00 293.00 116,50
316819002 Eblepwlwt wliauhi (gaby} Ul huiwn 40,000.00. .00 .80.00
JBBII00L3 - dhnghenbyn dugmpubibnp Ukl Fauiun 3.006.0Q '20.00 60,00
31683200/4 b phily dunnefulaph Ui Piain 15,000.00 6.00 50.00
3168440043 Huprualy i htan G00.00 .00 18.040
316850000 Byblunpulwl Spljwpugdl Uu hiuin 6,000,080 5.00 30,00
316850002 bpblinpuinot biplpupwgdwl Ui huinn 6,000.,00. 5.00 30.00
3168600042, hupig erinpiuljwli i Hueen 600,00 50.00 30.00°
32200000 fHiingfnbbnifunutibgh,
A600/3 . Mhwirfhnhbimw nutibp L hiuwn 45,800,00° 3.00 135.00
32300000 Lhrnunpu-
32341604 “hulughl wwppunfnsnuiliin L huiw 54,000,800.00 1.00 50,000.00
3334131072 Framhniswpptn Tu hutin 25.000.00 1.00 75,00,




323413307 ‘Punfnbugaildbibip 4L hinn 300,000.00 2.00 £00.00
J23AM330E Tharrhnkuguililiby Gl bt 50,000.00 4,00 S200.00
3234133019 Pwnpnkuiuiibbn QL hukn 200,000.00 2.00 400,00
32400000 Sistighs
3IATIB00 Bl Eipmudaiuan it hatn 15.000.00 300 30,00
324200043 Suutiguihili dwpnifulibin 4503 b 300.00 610.00 183.00.
3242110044 Buwhguyhh dugnifulibp L dbisp 450.00 200.00 90.00
‘324211005 Siubiginpb Jwinjuliip Ul dtnp 300.00- 510.00° 183:00-

32EN200/8 (2073} Subiguifib pun wihsEp Y4 huwn_ 547,000.00 1.00 547.00
32421900/9 QUi puonwrphelibp UL T 2,500.00 50.00 125.00
52421300010 o ,‘ [ pronnphion Uil hwin 40:000.00 2.00 B50.00
A3421200/M Fwliguuti pranmnghisubp Uil Fuun 12,500.00 0.00 125,00
2120012 Guetiguwifls punuinpReUhn (i Hin 1.500.00 .00 12.00
374770013 Builigulhs funwnEhsba {0 B, 15,000.00. T6.00. 150.00
a5 Lhrnudhwnapnarginh.
3252120041 (hnmhmqnpnml{gﬂmh G4 huta 450,000,00 2.80 900.00
3257120072 h el il A B -640,000.00 500 5.200.00..
335130043 Lhnwhwnnpnuda i QL hurn 3375000 4.00 1,275.00
22571200/ “Chnwhiunnpniskygiut SL [ 315,000,00 3.00 945,00
335719005 "Chnwhwnnpnaitgdt 3 Fun 300,000.00 5.00 1500.00
SIS 0076 “Chnwhwnnpnuygdwl 4, " &,000.00 30.00 TRO.00
3252120040 Lhipwhwhnprwbedwls qc hasin 1,000,000.00 100 1,000,00
‘33511400/2 Lhnwhwnnaniulgilub G huwiin 40,000,900.00 1.00 Ap,000.00
35100600 Foylalpuls uiappbip
EETEEE Unwishb oghinugjudts wnlnbip Uu hwin 10,500.00 49.00 514.50
‘33600000 Abqusgrpdutpuly
336511920 Zwlipnnl 26y edn) | UL “hunn 150,000.00 2.00 300.00
33700000 Ubdtinlut fulianigh
371121072 Uhljuitiquidjm onugnpsdet]|  UU iz BOD.00 400.00 320.00
337HI0000 Aniquapilih pougp. amnling Tu R 250,00 2,600,00 650,00
34160000 Ul{:pﬂﬁgbhiuﬁ-‘gﬂ
311111604 Ustbltugliwg dopbliubbn- 9L huutn 16.000,000.00 1.00 16,000,060
J4200000 A bphlactilnh hpbp,
342212601 U._“ dhgbbtubbﬂ-n l.h.uuhn ULt ] 20,000.00 50.00 1.0006,80
34300000 Utighbasltph i nuuwisg
3433130041 Ui{mnilh'gbbmbbr‘lh {19 feuen 13,600.00 58.00 680,00
343512004 Ui nidbpbtniibph whbhbsp il huin £0,000.00- 4.00 -320.00
3491 Zholicrguuh

340318004 {2023} Lrwdhquighnt viwppbp 2L huwn 250,000,000,00 1.00 250,000.00

3482180072 {2023) Lis|paueghintd munpby PU huutn 1606,000,000.00 1.00 160,000.00
3496116013 Onm}hlj tﬁplihhnlra’jm‘ti 53 Fun 660,000,000.00 1.0n £60,000.00
35100000 g
351124041 Lo mwl.rqmpju.tb Jd huin &0,000.00 1.00 60.00
351114072 -k gl - iy humn 180,000.00 1.00 180.00
3511124043 LK yriLga| s UL hukn 70,0006.00 1.00 70.00-
3511124074 Ubirmulgriul i huin 6,000.00 20,00 120.00
A5 24045 Ui fumoticgh ey tuls UL huiln 35.000.00 1.00 35.00
35111 240/6 it gty Uik huiiny 45,000.08 1,00 43.00
35TH24047 Ui ppal GL i 70,000.00 2.00 140.00
IH2113041 Utjonubgrapy U593 by 1,500.00 60.00 80,80
351213202 LLdinutignipiuii, Lt i 120,000.00 3.00 36000
0152073 Tiimotignusl UL "hunn 60,000.60: 2.00 13006
38300000 - Runhehih grpdhpbiy
3834113041 Byl ugwpibapbnt (T4 harn 1.845,000.00 1.00 1,545.00
3834120001 Ougpingnuuhliin LU hunri 200,0:00.00° 1.00° 200.00
38500008 Uipngdest & vhnpdop it )
385411004 Snrpduwis Hdnuljnip)wl Ui huwin d0,000.00 1.00 A0.00
39100000 Laikpyp
3991118072 Upnn gpuwablywhuhl 57, huun 36,000,00 00 10E.00
3an1i80/a Urnn’ qpuublwhuiht ¥ Furn 30,000.00 3,00 000
3011110044 Puglyuipnnlin 9 hunn 40,000:00 3.00 120.80
3G90/ Friqijugpnnlp 5. ht 100,000.00 2.00 200.60
JS111190/6. Puglyupnntibn GL ‘Kl 40,000.00 2.00 80.00
ISN23on depp puiqunghbp QL hukn '300,000.00 1.00. 300.00
- 30111230/ $npn puigdngbtin QL e 450,000,00 1,00 430.00
3ININDGA Srwubniulilbn 9L htuwn 80,000.00 1.00 ag.aa
- 39IN5200 Sy wingpubw pidtlbn. 4L htlith 230,000.00 .00 230.00
INAIN02 Shuwly _L;nll-i.lb uil i 17,000,00. 2,00 34,00
34110072 ok LI K 15,000.00 5.00° 75.00-
39200000 bihwinpulio
3922119041 hudbpr prh wwpwbibp [ETN huan 5,000.00 10.00 50,00
IGINITON T2 wjwuumlivunk [#j81 hwin 1.500.00 1.00 1.50
39221350/ Dhljutig@i ogwgnnail Uil Tuwn 15.00 20,000.00 300.00
97430/ Furmgilsaly-uitgrelicg Wiy Ui huwn 7 000.00 5.00 35,00
“3922126072 QpaAph, Bhplemmaiul Uil huwin 1,000.00° 500 5.00
“5G3T460/4 b, Vgl [T hun 3,500.00 .00 21.00.
3922148072 qwptubify fanqutialtt Ud T 7,000.00 15.00 105.00
392214901 Uwniiqlbipn Ul i 150,00 0.600 1.50
392243317 Thiy) il U hn 3.000.00 11.00 33.00.
302243312 Tty ypuationdwut LR b 2.000.00 200 4.00
392243421 Unpuiply Towwin 1L “hium 10,300,00 £00 40,00
39500000 Unwplustelip hupopha
3051410072 Upphelitp pisdpil g Fusa 2,000,00- 10.00 20,00
3951420042 tunhwlingh upphshibin U, hiuLh 1.008.00. 15.00 15.00
3951542001 " Cnant Enwmpuigynbbn i o "5.000.60 18.06 16254
3952233072 Hwppnr Gnphbp huttn -00: 00 .3372.00 196.20
3952233043 Wuwppinn Ywnpltp T huin "350.00 5.00 75
39700000 Glstigunuihty pbfubily
3571123043 feHah !J.|LLII.I'\]’\LIJLILI'IL!LIJLI Q< bunn 18,000.00. £.00 108.00




3UAT P rbapsub Ly PGk Ui h 200.00 "I00.00 8000
397124371 Dol o, Tt 300,000.00° .00 300,00
397134343 Grnghilyny 9L huwin 60.000.00 1.00, 5000
3971343374 skl yu b an,000.00 1.00 30.00
357142007 Onnpiwins. g€, T 270,000.00 2.00 540-00
3571420072, Onnpwhfs. EYa Fun 500:060,00 .00 200,00
307152004 Rbnmgdwl vwppbp a9c huwin 100:000,00 1.00 300.00
BOB00G0G Ywppnng b huboling
anomog2 Onh Tugnighiblsp S&L huwiwn 1.000.80 1900 190.00
308124100 Swihnyph dwbg il dpgng 5L huwin 2,660.00 40,00 50.00
39631007 L iwigon Lynigen (T4 [inf 1,000,00- "200.00 Z00.00
_39BN200/4 Tawnbpgbbuwtibp Lid hiuwn 1.500.00 268,00 402.00
30a31300/5 Hainbpgblauibbn 9L i 2,000.00 30.00 60.00
AD831200/6 b pgblnbbn QL. hiuwn 3,000.00 100.00 300,00°
SRR Unywuph (gl B hwin 7,300.00 80.00 104.00.
30821230/ B wpfigmShsib G huin 500.00 10,00 5.00
398312411 Otiuin, 3nph 9L kg 5,000.00 10.00 50.00
3983174373, CJwsih thagh anjundun Y B, 1,560.00- 50.00 50,00
3983124572 Ofiwn hlinnily ki bt 2.000.00: A38.00 676,00
‘398312471 Uuwwhwbnn hinniy %¢ e 1,500.00 15.00 22.50
3UB3NIAD. Uhinwhwling haondy 5 o 1,500.00 320,00 380.00
39831283/3 Lol hugdat wp 5C [ 3.000.00 50-00 300,00
395312834 £ lih wigdiil |wp 3L huin 1.600,00 (125,00 125,00
3983500072 - Cuiniwly dwpphynt 8hn, R tunr 15,000.00 15.00 225.00
398360001 Uk, unyrjotjuts a4 huin 2.000.00 60,00 120.00
33639100/ Qiguphwl, wnep hwdwpb G hiuun 4.000.00- .00 8.00
3983900/2 Fnquphuily, wrpn Rasweb) 0g hiwin 5,000.00 15.00 75.00
3083030072 ey’ At dusppbyne handwg 3¢ tuan 5,000.00 w00 20.00
41100000 Pluohywh gnoy
ANTI00/507 (2008} Cifugtiy &nip 13 T 85.26° 43,965,00" 2,430,671
~ANN00/A02 (2073 Cuuwhprit-Bmip T - 70.00 4.500:00 -315.00
42100000 Efniish ushiot Febpahag
4211129072 Thrpkin Hu huwin 1,000.00 600 .00,
421313702 Spuijht hrvpbp} il huiur 3.800.00 3.00 11.40
A2 37043 Spuabti baupbnh Lk huin 13.000.00 200 26.00
42500000, Sinfugilits &k onunpofnicts.
43521200/ Fls litiinguinue b Yhpwnduds [1]¥3 hw 10,000.00 4.00 ADLOD
“27520200/4. 1, bliguAnihb Yppwndiot i) hion 8,000.00 12.00 96,00
42600000 Luiepnghbn
4266110043 Duppritly gonlobiniating: il huan 3,000.00 1.08. 3.00.
A2B6NI00MA° Puithouly qorgllye s UM b 3.000.00 200 10.00
- A2661100/5 Bl goopubiprat HLE Fuan 50,000.00 1.00 £0.00
42000000 Fbnhusting & hunpody
229612300 St wunmpwh Huildwh U T - 3.600,000.00. 1.00 "3,600.00
43981 200A Hrab| gl B 9% how 10,000,000.00 2.00. 30,000.00
44100000 Eptrpuguearty trplip b
A3NT200/2, Bhudblin. nn [ 70.00 200.00 14.00
4411141972 g Ut huwin 900.00 .00 13.50
ZAT 43071 Tty Fdury, anlip ol L T 3,000.00 7.00 71.00
adinaain by, gybp” Gwpdhp UL [ 3,000.00 75,00 75.00
4411144572 Libply-Eiduy, gonlip’ iy nl g 3,000.00 23.00 69.00
44141100113 Bk ynpuwiyudt jwpbph N - 300.00 13.00 3.90
4414110042, byt upbpk. UU binp 300.00 .og 6.90
44140100414 bjbunpwliwl (wnpbnh il dhip -350.00 25.00 2.73
4414110015 kb eyt wpbpk L kap - 350;00 20.00 7.00.
4414100716 kyBlynpailyuts jaipbph UL doan ~AD0.00 20.00 a.00
AALAT10017 Ejblnputyil janbnp LitL dhtnp. 460.00 20.00 9.20
44141100418 bibilanpuilwl jwpkinh [N dhinp 480.00. 15.00 7.20
4414000719 bl fwniaph o0 dhung 500,00 13.00 550,
4414100720 Eiblenpaalyel pwpbinh |Ju dhawnpi - 600.00 13.00 7.80
4414116071 Bybbtnpuiywl uptinh Ty Shunp 650.00. 3.00 1,95
4416328072 funnowlwihk wwpwbipbbp U, husn 1,700.00 16,00 27.20
4019170072 Ly quatrwquuli shbiupapudyit i [ 50,00 3000 .70
24151700/3 Ly quiliginl phbwpupisyut i ™ 225.00 50.00 13.50
4418261071 Uiy ghbiupuspualyuds i g 710000 1.00 0
21927001 Uhglyugitily [ITF B 3,500.00- B.00. .00
A4300000 Urunmelubibp, Shyrasmurgupby
44311400 Subsbrusin dbununuilyed Ui o 1,000.00 96,00 98.00
- 443111704 - Gouwiligdwl upupugulibn Utd huitn 20.000.60 1.0 20.00
4431150452 Puihnlly gonudinuebn 731 b 30,600.00 .60 18.00
44311190/ Puhoi-anpuiyniphy Ui, b 270,000.00 0.03 B0
443235400 Uwnibauyhb panbiibp U hwin 23.,000.00 30,00 690.00
44400000 Ruibeaqurts upunpnof
4441130041 Lywgroputiitip Utl “haun 20,000.00 1.00 20.00
4442331000 Muwnpfuwlilibp 1y hwin 120,400.00 1.00 120,00
4442322072 Cwnn wupfutibitin [£[3] huiln 40,000.00 1.00 50.00
4443332073 Dwijrin wuwnhuwtilbin [FIT Huuay 50,000.00 1.00 50.00
4442365072 TYonRtG hutuw JhiEbyhn UL i 5,000.00 3300 192.00
4448110071 Lwnpwllibnmi] wunhéwblbn 188 hwin 15,000.00 1.00 15.00
44500000 Anpdfiphtip, duiliuditiby,
A45TH 00/20 tingh qrpdppUtn az, [ 5.,000.00 8,00 40,00
24511100/30 Fonph.qnpdhpbp 3L huin 50,000.00 .00 50.00
44511100732 Btrph gnpshplbin o huan 150,000,00 .00 150.00
44511100422 Shnpp grpéhplibh i htln 38,000.00 1.00. 30,00
44MN00/35 Abmiph drpdliplikn 9 fusin 50.000:.00 i.00 50.00
A45IN00/36 dbinph grpdhplitp 4L htuen 5,000.00 1.00 6,00
44511100/36 Sbnph gnpdhgtibn e, hidin 60,000,008 1.00 60.00
JI5T00/39 bnoh. annAhplbn o hunn 130,000.00 1.00 120,00
44510040 Shnph grpdpglibp QL huwin 170,000.00 1.00 170.00




44511100/41 whngh gnpdhpliip L huin 3.000.00 1.00 -3.00
4451122053 Swmannbivwl dhinph G4 hluy 3.500.00 6.00 19.80
44512600 £nljwpmng- ki pil 8,000.00 5.00 40.00
#4511350/5 Fnnwnivlwhwbdibn a4 hiangy 40,000.00 200 85.00
A4511360/7 Qnndhpbbph inbguchnludw L “huwn 15,000.00. 4.00 £0.00
4451136048 “Anpdhpubpp bk fundiith G huuin 30,000.00 1.00 3anon
4451136040 “nphhpibph. wbg fu G huin 15:000.00° 1.00 15.00
44511 360/11 “Gnpdppbhiph. wnbin fundut S o 13,000.00 1.0 15.00
44513700 Stnpdhpliinh hLIJLJu.rgLuElmllhp G tiwikn 80,000.00 1.00 80.00
4451137072 Snpdhplibinh huwy Ayl gL huin 80,000.00 .00 80.00
445137057 Snpdhplbipy T“'“---"»- Bt < bt 40,000.00 100 40.00.
A4511370411. Snpbfiphbnk hu.n{mgmhmllhp 9L, hiin 10,000.00 2.00 20.00
45140048, Srpdppbbph duwubn G by 3,000.00 1.00 3.00
A4511400/9 - Senpdhplbnfy toubn, 9 -huwin. 8,500,00 1,00 8.50
4451140000 Snphplbiph dusdn G fugn 1,800.00 1.00 .80
A451140011 Snndhpbibph Jwubp EiY huian 1,400.00 224.00- 23.80
4451140042 Fnpdhptibph Swubp 84 it 700.00 24.000 16.60
44521120/ Tl dhwljwtibibp G4 huan 4.500.00 15.00 67.50
44800000 Lisplilip, puphp k-
448311004 Hdnmdwlibip WL g 3.000.00 3.00 9.00
4483120042, Lgwlinipbp U g 5,000.00 13.00° 65.00
Uztuwinwbplibn -
45200000 _ Bhtiptiph, shbmgnibibinly
453311852 ‘Ghtaupupuliul il ryptd 590,000.00 1.00 950.00
45300000 Thbapuplat
4531115141 “Lhwippiugnpnuibsp 0L nfunf -45,000,000.80 1.00 45:000.00
45400000 - Cliptph, aftmipnititbnh
454611004 Lhupbnp; ghtnepmblbph 9 ripwil 2,794,703.00 1.00 2,794.70
45461002 Chllphp[n 2|llml[a]ﬁlbuhnh & i 2,545,000.00- 1.00 254500
A8E0000D0 ph prugan
4861110043 Sq_[u.qhhph pi.uql.um Ll i 20,372,600.00 1.00 20.272.60
4861100/ Susantiinh p [EN} i 2,824,500.00° .40 2,824.50
48700000 Quibipuighnd gﬂwgﬂw[fm
ABY 512004 Clutll.unu.ihgmj[\b Yuph il i 52,000.00° 1.00 52.00
500000 sty |
ABG813004 Upmqnm}hh Lhu.lph]abbnh Ui rpuid 1.000,000.00 1.00 1,000.00
o] o LLGR
50100000 Shapuwapanihongbbinh i
50111302 W unftiphtislitph £ g 1.000.600.00 100 1,00{.00
S011118042 Unjinrdbphinetitinh pluigtut UL i 850,000:00 1.00 a50.00
5011130001 Ubifiwnnniiph-Ybpuitinpngdiot Ul Al 150,000.00 1.00 150.00
50300000 L bdbioturh
5031112072 le]mhu.:nqgmjhb uwnphiph 8¢ npwil 1,300,000.00° 1,00 1300.00
S032165000 (3032 Cuidulyeipgh wishupetyiwl g4 npwd ‘B0,000.00 1.00 600.00
503311204 {2023) ﬂtur}hnhulqnnr]wl{gntrajwb i el 32,000,000.00 100 22.000.00
SO0 (2043 nmnbnhmqnpqm!qgmmmh LA iy 960,000.00 1.00 360.00
50331136 [2019) 11 futnpnlinhEwl S5 il 4,900,000.00 100 A,900.00.
50331230,2 Ciunn gl b Yenh Uil Apiid 940,000,00 7.00 360.00
S0400000 Pdsipadpli b drgphen
SOa11002 Juihnn uwnghph. I npiul 300.000.00 1.00 300.00
] Timfugip, Gunps g,
5051190072 Llunrfulibip} uqnnr‘}hgtlhph L npwd 500,000.00 1,00 900.50
5053124043 kjblopwliwt profuhs 9L npwd 500,000.00 1.00 S00.00
S0500008 ibefyrategnpmwb Ut
516112001 prhdmnh;hhph HAE . Tjpriand 250,000.00 1:00 250,00
S0700000 Chbpipauf ml‘:gmgwp.fw#
J07211004 (2023} Shnngiul hududiunah U npunl 15,000,000,00 1.00 15.000.00 -
S07511001 (2030 thhgwhtlbrlh G i 460.000.00 1.00 480.00
SO75110042 (2023 wLbpbutitibph - Ul -y 48,000.00 1.00 48,00
04000600 Omu[&h_ \ppskesugnmp
6041120041 {2015} “elintinuuap efw bl U reeud -40,000,000.00 .00 AG.D00.00
6300020 _Phutbpl thalpfiol b
631120042 Phnbdwt b phnlupachdwt L pyind 500,000,00 1.00 500,00
63500000 Budihnpratiut :
63521200 Phnbbiph dinfuwnpiwl Uu Al 200,200.00 1.00 500.00
53704800 Ocurbiwily
372116804 Lunthaquighnt, a4 i $.350,000.00 1.99 9,250.00
3] Pt I
12004 [2019) & Jhl Sumdijnipmbibbn’ uu Apual 4,000,000.00 100 2,000.00
54200000 Lhnwhumnpnulgilot
B4NO0/E03 Lwhipughl bk gl GL il 100,000.00 1.00 100.00
B43MA072 2013} ~Cwlipuk hbnwunuuil ]3] it 500,000.00 1.00 500.00
4210043 (2033} Cuipuyiily-hbpivfunuw il Uy pwd 20,000.00 1.0G 20.00
B4211104,/501 {2023) _Cintipughl hinwsunbiugpt. 9L il 960,800.00 1LOG 96000
BAIN30A (2003) Pegwjhh hhnu:l‘unuhbnh LTl A 3,000,000.00 1.00 5,000.00
642112504 {3000) Ly bty dtingh LIk fyfrend 3.000,000.00 1.00 3,000:00
B42N250/2 {2019) Llppuntl]ualqwj bt Ljiwgp LiEL i 77625000 1.0 77625
542112500 R LI rpmat!- 2,747,250.00 1.00 274725
5421123042 {2006 lir'"' i gt Guaigh UL i 2,233,700,00 1.00 2,733.90
643112701 Lbnwhwnnppuiligdusl G npied 130,000.00 1.00 120.00
641127072 - Ebnuwhwnnprwligduil G4 il 120.000.00 100 130.00
6421127043 Lhntahwinpnwlgdut G AL 120.000.00 1.00 120:00
6411127044 Lbnwhiwntipnwlgdul g i 120,000.00 1.00 120.00
642N270/6 Lbnwhwnnpyulgduil G ! 36,000.00° 1.00 3600
B4MIIT0/S03 Lhnwhwnnprubigiluib Erd npwd 733,180.00 1.00 732.19
5A21270/504 Lhaibwnnprligdud < npwy 1,452,000.00 1.00 145200
BdH1270/307 (2020] Lhtihwrprpaligduas G i 66,563.00 100 £6.56°
G4211270/508 (2020} Lhnuwhwinpnwldiab RId ‘il 132,000.00 1.00 132.00
HANNI70/S00 (2021} Lbnwubnnprbgidiai LId - 2.802,095.00 1.00 280230




643112707510 (2021] ~Chnwhiinn gt &< rpull 1,624.576.00 1.63. 1,594.58,
64211270/511 (2031)- Chnmhmqnpqwhgdwb- S< Hpd £51,600.00 150 651.60
BT 2{I021) hwrinfinulglub 9L Apwil B5Y,600.00 100 65160
'64211270/613 {2031} Chnwhw e g qC “hpwt £51.600.00 100 551,60
GAZI1370/501 (2023) Chnushurinalgda ac e 1742.400.00 .00 1,742.40
§4211770/503 {7073 CEmuhwannpnoladab 9 Y] 1,800 A80.00 100 1.800.48

G4211270/507 £hnuhunnorpubigdub g s 1.00 .00
" GAT370/508- Chnwhtuqnpanguu.lb 9L npid T.00. 0.00-
BAN270/509. b gduity oL ripiutd 1,00 .00
64211270510 crnwhqunr;mug Justs Qg apant 1.00- 0.00°
&5100000- nft gzt ﬁgﬂw L

€5131100:2017) Snh dwwisupwpiwh guhgh Ul aps 100,000.00. T.00. 100.00
6513110072 Snh 4 wipiptuili guibigh U - 550,000.00 100 550,00
55200000 Yrwgh purgfudials I rgres by

GS110041.12013). Fiwgh gurfunul Ju npwy 2.000,000.00 1.00 2,000.00
65300000 Elppulpshnigspal

E53U1007 (F077] | Rl pigfinad i npg 66,000,000.00 1.60 66,000,60
66100000 Purtjuglts & Lepnymidug
661112007 Puililgiughl diunumipyniiban UL s 6,000,000.00 166 000,00
565 qu&tbns{wgﬁwl{mli L
BeSITERN ‘Grpdfilitipny G nwil 2,008.000.00 .00 2,000.00
66513000 Euphlgm] Ul Al 500,000.00 50 50000
71300000 bbbl
7135146071 e fuogguljul Ul fipiad 780,000.00 100 280.00
7135154072 Shpbplpuiwl hulingmippat L il 100,000,600 1.00 100,00
716000600 Sifubhhurly
163112041 UL{mndbghhwhbnh S ripit 2,000,000.00 1,00 '2,000.00
716312301 fBrapypninhbibph Luinnigdub 9L npwd 40,000,000.00 1.00 40,000.00 -
Fi6a3a002 Enhpmghlisnf dnnioduds 9 Aps 42,000.000.00 700 42,000.00

7163136071 {2021) Udnndbfuwbiplugh . oL " 600,000:00 .00 500,00

7163126072 (7001) Tuomndfuwthih ] s 500,000 00 .00 £00.00
72200000 Dpwagpuahli ongudpiffb b |

F2I6Y180/502 “Dpngpui i wiioh nd k. Uu ] 3,533.600.00 1.00 3,523.60

723611601 (2012) Opougrug bl wuruhn]duls 1l Ay 3,833,000.00 1.00 ‘3,833.00
FAAENE0M Dpwgpuhl wiywhnddwk il Aol 4,627,700.00 1.00 4.827.70
7I26H60/5 Okt wewhnd dwl Ui o "636,000,00 1.00 £36.00
T2I61160/6 'Unl.uqnu.uhti uuunhnqL!u!u G£ oy 2,000,000.00 1.00. 2,000.00
72400000 :

7241110043 Ctudurgl.uhgu.l;ﬂll L) ol B91,000,00 1.00 851.00

TINN0A{2033) Lwlivgwhgighh LITL it 70,500.00 0D, 70.50
72017000 "lnvjhi.luuhh wtu[whnuitrhn U ypriad 30.000.000 1.00 30.00.
73400000 Uinfipinugmpput & '

7343210042 Lympilyuwls wpdbplibpf 4193 nnua 450,000.00 100 450,00
75200000 Sarhipntepistis

7523110072 1 ITlhn J';u.ll.nwhmh L i “950,000.00 1.00 950.00
7 9“19.1‘.' )

J61311004 } it hu:du.ui;mnq.h L i 60,000.00: 1.00 50,00
Fri0ooon Lrghgnphwiliul

7733170072, Dwinigbthtighnp. i i 99000000 .00 9S0.00
79100600 “Ppunfuiputiustt '

7913110071 {2032) hptudwliat gnoswaipnpbph | U0 rpind 700,000.00 1.00 700:00
7O1310G7 hnmq.n@u I piEaRh g npeall 950,000.00 1700 950.00
75200000 Cutptlwaphurdh
FHH1150:4 Unteghinin syt L s 4,500,000.00 .00 4,500.00
TR0/ Onipinnpulyil 9 npud 2,800,000.00 1.0 2.800.G0.
792116072 Bhtiwbiuwkwb wrnpuh Qg il 1.400,000.00 1.00 1,.400.00:

7321300 {2037 Lwguwihl dfigunnah T, npud ~1,060,000.00 1.00 7 000.00
79600000 Upfuunpulglbpl ]

79621200/1 1} bhgbnh [}V npuad 4,287,200:00° 1.00 4,287.20.
7962120072 kzh bholibph Hu npund 12,896,100.00 1.00 1289650
79631200/ Usfuwanipgtibinh au apad 4.007.600-00 .00 4,007 60
79631200/5 Wohetunulghatibinh nt npud 677,730.00 1,00 677,73
79631200/ Uphuuitrubrgliph I g 3,045,130.00 .00 3.044.13
76312007 Lo libglbp} il npund 804,750.00: 1.00 804.75
79631200/8 Ui ihgibip LU nnwd 1,835,200.00 1,00 1,635,320
79631200117 Uphuwerilfigbbph W i EO0000.00 1.00 600.00
79531200n8° Usfuutnuilihglibph jILT npwid 500,000,800 1,00 500.00
79631200019 Us ihgtbn T gl 482,550.00 .00 282,65
79631200720 v halibipf Ud npwi 75,833,600,00 1.00 75.633.60
79631200/ Ligh liglibpnk L il 321.800.00 .00 321.90
79631200737 st LR uu g 4,217.760.00 1.06 4,217.76

756312001 {2023) i.lz]‘utu nwhhglbnp il i 41,288,600.00 1.00 4,289.60
79700000 Chipuplitywliv &

79711100/2. Toubpwluil hwdwungh Ui anua 690,004, D0 1.00 630,00
798200048 Supwapudper &t Eﬁwb‘

FE O Frduaht wupagpp) Ul P 280,000.00 1.00 280.00
79811100/6 -{Erdu bl tnupogpnimajuit UL sl 140,000.00: 1.00 140.00
798110047 feht|wht LnLqu.thmEJtub Uu Ariwyd 370,000.00 1.00 270.00
JORINO0/A fehjuwi bl i grnigay i il .90,000:00 1.00 ap.00
78811100/9 Tt gt e Apwd 50,000,00 1.00 50.00.
0580000 Wb nunyunpmuipit

BO5 120046 Ahunignnubut. shthtwplbn < g 200,000.00 1.00 20000
8052120047 Ahungnnuebat ubiiptwplibp 4< ryrid 4,000.000.00- 1.00 4,000.00
80511200/8 Mhungnnuiljuts ubdhtnintibp 4 rypiand 600,000.00 1.00 60800
BO521200/9 | Truniganulywl wtidhtnuphtin L ryput 1,000,000.00. 1,00 1,000.00
85100000 Unsrigugrliongspat

851211004 Ftalywlylr duunmwgme) niisbbi LAl Hhwd 38,000.000.00 1.00 38,000.00
56500000 Unph b pujmbitah hip '

O05HH00A Unph hunlpiwt 1 ot 815,000.00 .00 875,00




20200000 -Umgpdmh 'S

8081172042 Measnmhtibinh Jwppdivt 1l apun 750,000,000 1.00 #50.00°
98 Dbty

2539711042 Shnunpnfutdiah i sl £,740.000.00 1.80 §,720,00
983911604 Lhplwjwgauggulgul, . nrunt 1.119,424.00° -1.00 1.119.42
$83912001 Uy dwhujpmitlion uu e, 1,620,000.00 1.00 1,620,00
DE391200/2 - Uy dwnugnipanblin 108 rynisl, 60,0060.00 1.00- 60.00

G539120074 {2001} Ly Swnignipyallbn. 4 L 7,800,000.00. 1.0¢ 7,600.00

29500000 Prneplirph Loy dioh

995000004 Fynughibibinh g il 490 Al ‘72,000,400 1.00. 73,00
- 9950000072 ynighiltkiph ruwnwpdust G - rysd 1,800,000.00 1.00 1,800.00
9950000043 Fyniphtitiph-Ly it a50 i 200000 1.00 -200.00

FLHWELE 1,858,733.37




